Jula item 016360

181 459 18

3

185

[

21
22

"
w5 Ve
, 46 47
(A7 )
o) (G,a-‘*ﬁa
(¥ »‘
N

91 92 93 M % 96 97 98

—_—

Py
54 /55 /56| 57 / 58 59\ 60 ¥
| 77 61' 62\ 63 64

29 98




No. |Dobest Item No. |[English Part Name Figure number | QTY [Specification
1 303020244 Hex washer screw 2 M6x14
2 1303042009 Flat washer 2 P6x(p22x2
3 1303020244 Hex washer screw 6 M6x14
4 1303071000 Bearing platen 2220-700408 1 Q235-A
5 [303100045 Ball bearing 6203RS 2 6203RS
6 1303070797 Bearing platen welding 2021-700101 2 Q235-A
7 [303030036 Lock nut 6 M8
8 [303042013 Flat washer 6 P8x(p22x2
9 1302080044 Snow scrape slice 2319-700401 2
10 [303020155 Cup head square bolt 6 M8x20
11 |303180903 Auger welding 2004-700408 1 pn
12 303043029 Flat washer 2 P16x(p23%2
13 ]203010815 Big pulley 2153-700401 1 ABS+ PC
14 1303030077 Lock nut 4 M8
15 303020166 Cup head square bolt 4 M8x18
16 |303070934 24" snow shovel 2226-765901 1 3.0/Q235-A
17 303020166 Cup head square bolt 4 M8x18
18 303071234 Skid shoe 8341-765901 2 3.0/Q235-A
19 303030077 Lock nut 4 M8
20 [303180904A Housing welding 2004-700401A 1
21 1303020240 Hex washer screw 1 M8x20
22 [303160192A ng'i'ntgns'on'”g plate 8063-765902A 1 35
23 [303071005A Large tension 2220-700405A 1 Q235-A
24 303042013 Flat washer 1 @P8x(p22x2
25 [303030036 Lock nut 1 M8
26 1303020244 Hex washer screw 3 M6x14
27 (203010854 Belt pulley cover 2022-700401 1 ABS
28 [303030077 Lock nut 1 M8
29 203100003 Tensioning wheel assembly |, 154 g6 1102 1
30 [303020520 Tensioning wheel bushing |12049-861111 1
31 [303030032 Lock nut 1 M6
32 (203020364 Guide pulley 8121-765005 1
33 [303020146 Square bolt 1 M8x35
34 [303042009 Flat washer 1 P6xp22x2
35 [303160177 Guide wheel screw 8206-765004 1
36 [303071007 Guide wheel plate 2220-700402 1
37 (303020248 Screw 1 M6x12
38 [303020493 Screw 2 M8x16
39 |303160656A Small pulley 2 2153-700404A 1 HT250
40 303020248 Screw 3 M6x12
41 1303071000 Bearing platen 2220-700408 1 Q235-A
42 1303071000 Center ball bearing 303100079 2
43 1303110042 Flat key 1 C4.7X20
44 1303170002B Transmission shaft 1 2120-700403C 1 45 o17
45 1203050478 Safety bushing 2049-700401 2 PP
46 302040068 SANLUX belt 1 5PK 640
47 |303070797 Bearing pressing plate 2021-700101 1 Q235-A
welding
48 1303020244 Screw I 3 M6x14
49 1303160658 Small belt pulley 2153-700402 1
50 [303042013 Flat washer I 2 @P8x(p22x2
51 [303160432 Bolt 2142-765501A 1
51A 303041022 Spring washer 1 ¢8 GB/T93-1987
52 [303030055 Screw 1 M8
53 |[303130019 Tension plate spring 8342-501101 1




No. |Dobest Item No. |[English Part Name Figure number | QTY |Specification
54 1303030077 Hexagon flange nuts 1 M8

55 1303100024 Ball bearing BC-102809-ST 2 6001Z

56 (203021300 Bearing housing 2170-700401 2 PA6+30%GF
57 [303170003B Transmission shaft 2 2120-700404B 1 45/ ®19

58 203050371 Large bottom plate 2222-700401 1 PP

59 1303020248 Screw 6 M6x12

60 303110042 Flat key 1 C4.7X20

61 |303160656A Small pulley 2 2153-700404 1 HT250

62 303043022 Flat washer 8WF-06D 1 @17%p30x2
63 303050066 Retaining ring for shaft 1 D17

64 1303020493 Hex washer screw 1 M8x16

65 303030077 Lock nut 1 M8

66 303100024 Ball bearing BC-102809-ST 2 6001Z

67 (203021300 Bearing housing 2170-700401 2 PA6+30%GF
68 |303170003B Transmission shaft 3 2120-700405B 1 45/ ®19
69 [303123008 Elastic cylindrical pin 8PB50-30B 2 P5x30

70 [303160743 Clutch from wheel 2150-700403 1

71 1303130338B Clutch spring 2333-700404B 1

72 |303160742A Clutch driving wheel 2150-700404A 1

73 [303020146 Cup head square bolt 8SLJD08-16D 1 M8x35

74 [303071022 Small tension 2 2220-700413 1

75 1303160744 Tensioning wheel bushing |2050-700402 1

76 ]303160663C Ball bearing 62900Z 1 62900Z

77 1303210028 Tensioning wheel 2153-700405

78 1303030077 Lock nut 1 M8

79 1303042013 Flat washer 8WF-06D 1 P8xp22x2
80 303130094 Friction disc bracket ring 8342-765902 1

81 [303160663C Tensioning pad 2050-700401C 1

82 1303030036 Hex washer screw 2 M8

83 |303160659A Big gear 2154-700401A 1

84 1303160790 Cross cup head bolt 8SLJD08-16D 5 M5x18

85 [303160745 Spacer bush 2050-700403 1 45

85A |[303070179 Turbine box gasket 8202-765003 1

86 1303020493 Hex washer screw 1 M8x16

87 1303020490 Hex washer screw 6 M6x25

88 303030032 Lock nut 6 M6

89 (303060132 Right steering ratchet wheel [2150-700401 1

90 (303160660 Cylindrical Pin 2121-700401 2

91 1302090349 10" Right Wheel Assembly 1 10”7, 10X410-6
92 |[303060030 Hex Flange Bearing 8334-765503 2

93 |303170016A Wheel Shaft 8081-765501B 1

94 [303123008 Elastic cylindrical pin 8PB50-30B 1 P5x30

95 303110022 Semicircular key 1

96 303160031 Big Gear 2154-7659D01 1

96A |[303050028 Shaft ring 1 d19

97 1302090350 10" left Wheel Assembly 1 10”7, 10X410-6
98 (303060130 Left steering ratchet wheel [2150-700402 1

99 1203050483 Operation panel 2232-700401 1 PPM805
100 303071096 Right operation trigger 8181-710802 1

101 [302080045 Drive cable assembly 2250-700401A 1

102 {302080046 Snow cable assembly 2250-700402 1

103 303130074 Compression spring 8342-765701 1

104 {303030077 Lock nut 1 M8

105 [203070095 Operation handle 2005-700401 1




No. |Dobest Item No. |[English Part Name Figure number | QTY [Specification
106 [303071016 Chute joystick 2121-700403 1
107 1203021099 Drive cable control panel 2190-710301 1 PP
108 1203020380 Serrated washer 1
109 303020312 Hex washer screw 1 M8x55
110 [203070075 Handle cover 8063-765701 2
111 1303010237 Cross slgtted big flat head 4 4.9X10
self tapping screw
112 [303030025 Screw 2 M6
113 303071095 Left operation trigger 8181-710801 1
114 1303160165 Trigger fix sleeve 2 8063-755102 2
115 1303020503 Hex washer screw 2 M6x35
116 1303020275 Hex washer screw 4 M8x40
117 [303042013 Flat washer 4 @P8x(p22x2
118 [303043010 Cupped washer 8WT-08D 4 P8X22X2
119 [303030077 Lock nut 4 M8
120 |303180907 Upper handle welding 2040-700405 1
121 {303020140 T-screw 8SFDD08-50D 4 M8x50
122 {303043010 Cupped washer 8WT-08D 4 P8X22X2
123 [203021217 Knob 8313-501301A 4 PA6+30GF
124 1303030026 Thickening normal nut 8NG-08D 4 M8
125 1303080469 Lower handle 2040-700406 1 $25x2.0/Q235-A
126 1303020493 Hex washer screw 4 M8x16
127 {303020248 Hex washer screw 8SFDD08-35D 2 M6x12
128 [203050372 Belt cover 2008-700401 1 PP
129 [303020609 Hex washer screw 8SFDD08-35D 1 M8x30
130 [303042005 Flat washer 1 @8x(p28x3
131 [303110042 Flat key 1 C4.7X40
132 [302040036 V-belt 1 4LXAG55E
133 (302040031 V-belt 1 4L XP650
134 [303160661 Small pulley 2153-700403 2
135 [303190276 Engine 1
136 303130094 Friction disc bracket ring 8342-765902 1
137 1303020240 Hex washer screw 1 M8x20
138 303042005 Flat washer 1 P8x(p28x3
MB8/HH " 12142-
139 (303160432 Screw 2142-765501A 1 765501A,
140 {303030077 Lock nut 1 M8
141 1203100004 Tensioning wheel assembly y
142 1303020520 Tensioning wheel bushing |2049-861111 1
143 [303020146 Bolt 8SLJD08-40D 1 M8x35
144 1303070202 Small tensioning plate 8181-765003 1
145 |303160192A Small tensioning plate 8063-765902 1 35
bushing
146 [303130347 Spring 2332-7004H01 1
147 {303030036 Lock nut 1 M8
148 [303042023 Flat washer 4
149 (303041022 Spring washer 4 ¢8 GB/T93-1987
150 303030066 Common hexagon nut 4 M8 GB/T41-2000
151 1303020240 Hex washer screw 1 M8x20
152 [303042005 Flat washer 1 @8x(p28x3
153 1303071023 Small tensioning plate 2220-700410 1
154 [303160192a  |Smalltensioning plate |g,5q 765902 1 |35
bushing
155 [303160372 small tensioning wheel 5563765903 1 |35

sleeve




No. |Dobest Item No. |[English Part Name Figure number | QTY |Specification

156 1203100004 Tensioning wheel assembly y

157 1303020389 Hex washer screw 1 M8x35

158 [303070177 Locking washer 1 8186-765903

159 203010821 Right snow cover plate 2020-700402 1 ABS

160 (303010176 Cup head Cross screw self 1 6.3X16
tapping screw

161 1303020248 Hex washer screw 2 M6x12

162 1203050375 Left snow cover plate 2020-700401 1 PP

163 203050377 Self-tapping screw 3 6X16

164 1203050374 Chute base 2173-700401 1 i 4PPM805

165 303030087 Hex washer screw 7 M6

166 303020244 Hex washer screw 7 M6x14

167 1203010819 Chute Fix-disk 2193-700401 1 ABS

168 303010176 Self-tapping screw 2 6.3X16

169 303042080 Flat washer 5 O5*P20*1.5

170 1303010107 Cup.head Cross screw self 5 42 3.5412mm
tapping screw

171 203010820 Chute Rotary disk 2190-700401 1 ABS

172 302040036 Cup'head Cross screw self 3 F35*35mm
tapping screw

173 (203050376 Chute 2080-700402 1 i :PPM805

174 1306010034 Clasp standard parts 1

175 [303071209 Safty Bar 8292-7108A01 1 5,2

176 1303010176 Cup'head Cross screw self 1 6X16
tapping screw

177 1203050377 Chute 2080-700401 1 S PPM805

178 [303130324 chute Torsional spring 2333-700401A 1 RN 221.5

179 1302080047 Chute control cable 2016-700403A 1

180 [303160657 Chute Fixed rod 2126-700401 1 Q235/Ag6

181 1303010176 Cup.head Cross screw self 3 6X16
tapping screw

182 [303071025 Tension plate 2220-700412 1

183 1303020246 Hex washer screw 1 M6x16

184 [303181079 Chute fixed plate welding  |2004-7004H01 1

185 [303030032 Lock nut 1 M6




GB200A ( 1TZZQQGB?7 ) Part lllustrations

Jula item 016360

1
(=3
p—

10




Jula item 016360

Spare part list for ZS engine GB200A 196CC EUV

Pos Material code Engligh name Qty Pos| Material code Engligh name Qty
1 [100011264-0003 Bolt, M6x16 6 36 |100011253-0001 [Bolt, M5x20 1
2 1100056645 Valve Cover 1 37 [100010919-0002 [Washer, @5 1
3 1100002831 Breather Hose 1 38 1100009175 Stop Switch 1
4 1100010181 Gasket, Valve Cover 1 39 [100009178 Stop Switch Key 1
5 (100004420 Rocker Arm Assembly 2 40 [100005668 Primer 1
6 |100050881 Rocker Arm Base 1 41 1100011463-0002 |Nut, M6 2
7 [100011260-0005 Bolt, M6x10 2 42 1100010210 Gasket, Cylinder Head 1
8 |100007083 Shroud 1 43 [100010558 Pin, ¢10x16 2
9 1100004588 Valve Adjust Cap, Exhaust 1 44 1100004395 Push Rod 2
10 1100004585 Valve Spring Seat 1 45 (100004262 Tappet 2
11 (100004580 Valve Spring Seat 1 46 1100057969 Exhaust Valve 1
12 [100004564 Valve Spring 2 47 1100004522 Intake Vavle 1
13 1100004600 Intake Valve Seal 1 48 100003238 Piston Ring Set 1
14 [100002463-0001 Bolt, M8x65 4 49 [100003221 Circlip 2
15 1100002378 Cylinder Head 1 50 [100003123 Piston Pin 1
16 [100011261-0004 Bolt, M6x12 4 51 [100003074 Piston 1
17 1100052309-0001 Muffler Guard 1 52 1100003446 Connecting Rod Assembly 1
18 [100011422-0004 Nut, M8 2 53 [100011319-0001 [Bolt, M8x32 6
19 1100052716-0002 Muffler 1 54 (100017654 Oil Seal, 25xp41.25%6 1
20 |100006526 Gasket, Muffler 1 55 1100004171-0002 [Qil Plug 1
21 (100010387 Stud, M8x34 2 56 [100010077 O-Ring, ©15.8x2.5 2
22 (100009376 Spark Plug 1 57 1100002956 Crankcase Cover 1
23 (100010359 Stud, M6x110 2 58 |100052829 Gasket, Crankcase 1
24 1100005559 Gasket, Carburetor Insulator 1 59 |100010550 Pin,p8x14 2
25 1100005599 Insulator 1 60 (100010680 Bearing, 6205 2
26 (100005922 Gasket, Carburetor 1 61 1100007664 Plug 1
27 1100052815 Carburetor 1 62 1100004293 Camshaft 1
28 [100017791 Fuel Hose, @4x@8x170 1 63 (100123870 Crankshaft 1
29 (100005629 Gasket, Carburetor 1 64 1100010577 Woodruff Key 1
30 [100052307 Air Filter Assembly 1 65 [100004105-0005 [Dipstick 1
31 1100052715 Air Filter Cover 1 66 |100050820 Governor Gear 1
32 |100011002-0003 Self-tappling Screw, ST4.2x19 2 67 [100011215-0001 [Bolt, M6x12 2
33 100052710 Inlet Pipe 1 68 1100008112 Governor Gear Bracket Assembly 1
34 1100052713 Gasket, Air Filter 1 69 |100011269-0003 [Bolt, M6x28 1
35 100052711 Air Filter Base Assembly 1 70 1100005137 Clamp 2




Jula item 016360

Spare part list for ZS engine GB200A 196CC EUV

Pos Material code Engligh name Qty
71 1100017765 Fuel Hose, ¢3.2x¢6.5%x240 1
72 1100009151 Fuel Hose Jacket 1
73 1100039298 Governor Lever 1
74 1100007986 Cotter Pin 1
75 1100017587 Qil Seal, p6x@11x4 1
76 1100010113 0O-Ring, ¢5.2x1.9 1
77 1100007976 Governor Gear Shaft 1
78 1100074233-0001 Fuel Cap 1
79 1100052308-0001 Fuel Tank 1
80 [100011452-0003 Nut, M6 2
81 1100007840 Governor Spring 1
82 1100007947 Throttle Linkage 1
83 1100030049 Idle Spring 1
84 1100052826 Crankcase 1
85 1100010272 Earth Bolt 2
86 |100010459 Washer, @10x1.5%p16 2
87 1100136538 Ignition Module 1
88 1100011268-0003 Bolt, M6x25 2
89 1100007054 Lower Shield 1
90 |100011266-0004 Bolt, M6x20 1
91 1100017601 Oil Seal, 25x@41.25%6 1
92 1100009503 Flywheel 1
93 1100007028 Cooling Fan 1
94 1100007550 Starter Cup 1
95 1100011459-0003 Nut, M14x1.5 1
96 |100052820-0001 Recoil Starter 1
97 1100052819-0001 Blower Housing 1
98 1100052817-0001 Recoil Starter 1
99 |100010894-0001 Washer, @6 3
100 |100011565-0001 Bolt, M6x10 3
101 /100011262-0003 Bolt, M6x14 4




	Sheet1



